Show #A2531 (Tanya Muse Green): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 296 Dream On Jerry Mark Dunham Jerry W Fuller
2 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 295 Youbetterbegoodtome Mark Dunham Joseph Reeves Jay Atwill
4 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
DQ 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
DQ 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
DQ 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
4. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 322 Shades Of Good Mary Bess W oodruff Mary Bess W oodruff
2 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
5. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
5 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
6 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
8 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
6. AQHA 9120: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
7. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
8. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
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DQ 222 HotUnder The Covers
9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Samantha Faulkner

Rider's Name

Samantha Faulkner

Owner's Name

1 544

Place Back#

Lazy Looker

Mark Dunham

Brian Brady

10. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 3737
2 297
3 290

Place Back#

Absolute Purple Haze
Im On Rolex Time

Cielos Electric Jac

Katherine A Dr Draughon
Ann Baker-Jones

Howdy Smith

Katherine A Dr Draughon
Randy Or Ann Baker
Howdy Smith

11. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 214

Hez Purely Dynamic

Horse's Name

Sidney Kay Dunham

12. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Trent Eugene Dunham

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 289
2 297
3 298

4 3737

5 290
DQ 214
DQ 299

Back Alli Invitation

Im On Rolex Time
Lazydayz R Here Agin
Absolute Purple Haze
Cielos Electric Jac
Hez Purely Dynamic

Hope By Certain

Cory W Everhart

Ann Baker-Jones

Lisa F Ligon

Katherine A Dr Draughon
Howdy Smith

Sidney Kay Dunham

Mark Dunham

Jim White

Randy Or Ann Baker
Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
Katherine A Dr Draughon
Howdy Smith

Trent Eugene Dunham

Semmie Wicker

13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
3 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
4 215 Magnum Moo La Chaney Laws Tim Laws
5 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
6 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
DQ 283 Fine Electricmachine Grace Thompson Grace Thompson
14. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
2 277 FS Pale Face Gunner Andie C Pratt David Pratt
3 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
4 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
5 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
6 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
7 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
8 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
9 206 BitBy Skeet Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
15. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 240 Allsteins Mayhem Greg D Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
2 264 Bigstarintinseltown Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
3 245 Mecom In Red Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses
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4 776 Jet Setting Jackie Will Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
5 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
6 191 Outlaw Whiz Melinda Remsen Davis Melinda Remsen Davis
7 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
8 246 Djs Vested Trouble Alicia Parker Alicia Parker
9 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
16. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
2 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
3 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
4 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
5 118 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
6 264 Bigstarintinseltown Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
7 50 Invitation N Details Jo Ann Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
8 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
9 230 Riprageous Shan P Kropf Shan P Kropf
17. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
3 44 Peptos Power Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
4 280 HP Docs Flamin Hot Michael A Jordan Harrington Marianne/ Prause
5 254 Adele Spooks Freckl Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Ann Schuette
6 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
7 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
8 281 HP Sure Chocolate Michael A Jordan Harrington Marianne/ Prause
9 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
18. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
2 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
DQ 275 Custom Tag Charlotte Fox Andrew Fox
19. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
2 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
3 276 Alotta Step Andie C Pratt David Pratt
4 113 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf Jenna Meimerstorf
5 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
6 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
7 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
8 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
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20. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
2 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jered Davis JD Farm 134
3 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 West Coast Dot Com Leslee Parker Leslee Parker
2 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
3 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
4 274 Lu Stop Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
5 118 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
6 272 PjColor Me Dunn Tammie W eaver Tammie W eaver
7 191 Outlaw Whiz Melinda Remsen Davis Melinda Remsen Davis
8 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
9 273 Late Night Lights Susan Havens-Mills Susan Havens-Mills
22. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 Whos The Whiz Kid Andrew Fox Les F Woodgeard
2 232 Check This Dun It Andrew Fox Andrea L Meinhart
3 145 Mama Tried Kip E Ply Kip E Ply
4 271 Easy Sparkling Kip E Ply James W Or Susan S
5 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
6 247 Mister Peppy Pep Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
8 294 Lite N Juicey Bennie Mullins Darling 888 Ranch (Fox)
DQ 191 Outlaw Whiz Andrew Fox Melinda Remsen Davis
23. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Jarrett Michael Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
2 150 Taps Seven L Legacy Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
30. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
31. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Cara McMillian-Gibson Carol C Stewart
32. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Rockin Too Cool Frank Mccarver Frank Mccarver
33. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
34. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 188

The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
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2 212
3 154

Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey
Reba M Byrd
37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Delicate Details

Place Back# Horse's Name

Leanne Reeves Casey

Kimberly Lynn Landa

Owner's Name

Monte Horn
38. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady

William D & Felisha S Ware

Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Monte Horn
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Carol C Stewart

Owner's Name

1 233 Rockin Too Cool Billy Ray Poe

Frank Mccarver

41. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa

Kimberly Lynn Landa

44. AQHA 407400: Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 131 A Secret Expectation Jarrett Michael Ware

William D & Felisha S Ware

47. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
2 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
3 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
4 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
5 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
51. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
54. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Heza Sirprizer David G Wilson David G Wilson
55. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
2 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
3 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
4 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
7 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
58. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
60. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses

61. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Heza Sirprizer David G Wilson David G Wilson
2 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
3 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
62. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
2 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
3 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Clayton Jerrell Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
4 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
5 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
6 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
7 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
8 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
9 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon

65. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 Fortunette Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
66. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Cc lem Everything Steven W Pigg Steven W Pigg

69. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
72. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 Fortunette Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware

76. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
2 247 Mister Peppy Pep Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses

79. AQHA 9006: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
81. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
2 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
3 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
4 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa

82. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
3 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
4 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
83. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
2 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
DQ 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
84. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
3 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
4 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
85. AQHA 9121: Small Fry HUS - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
2 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
2 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
87. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 201 Indianality Bailey W hitby Bailey W hithy
88. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
89. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
2 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
91. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
3 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa

Place Back#

92. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
93. AQHA 9122: Small Fry Equi - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
2 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
94. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
95. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
2 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
96. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
DQ 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
. AQHA 9001: Lead Line - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 175 A Good Temptation Bailey Mize Lee Mize
0 138 Only Good Lovin Kylie Cook Suzanne R Cook
100. AQHA 9002: Walk-Trot (10 And Under) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
2 197 Smart N Wrangled Mattie Elizabeth Harris Joyce Giddens
101. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister E H JR Pait Katie E Johnson
2 107 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
3 717 Vs Flashin Cash Wayne W atlington Cissy Robinson
4 252 Unbelievably Lazy Mark Dunham Cindy Reese Furgerson
5 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
6 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
7 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
8 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
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9 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson
102. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
103. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
2 252 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
3 221 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
4 117 Just A Good Blazer Tammy J Sampson Tammy J Sampson
5 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
6 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
7 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
104. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 LazyToThe Roan E H JR Pait Amy Black
2 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 224 Cookin It Up Hot Jeff Honey Claudia M Peeler
4 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
5 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
6 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
105. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 LazyToThe Roan Amy Black Amy Black
2 195 Impulse Of Hope Jerry Strickland Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland
3 777 Excllent Machine Steven L Robinson Steven L Robinson
4 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
5 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
6 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
7 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson
8 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
106. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister Katie E Johnson Katie E Johnson
2 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
3 210 UpAll Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
4 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
5 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
6 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
7 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
DQ 153 Forever Is Certain Reba M Byrd Kimberly L/Staley Don Landa
107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
2 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
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3 214
4 222

Place Back#

Hez Purely Dynamic

Hot Under The Covers

Sidney Kay Dunham

Samantha Faulkner

Trent Eugene Dunham

Samantha Faulkner

108. AQHA 9003: Open Walk-Trot (11 And Over) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 252
2 269

Unbelievably Lazy
Whos Huntin Who

Cindy Reese Furgerson

Amy M Richmond

Cindy Reese Furgerson

Amy M Richmond

109. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 299

DQ 195
DQ 185

Place Back#

Hope By Certain
Impulse Of Hope
Zipit Martha Stewart

Mark Dunham
E H JR Pait

Spencer Hardin

Semmie Wicker

Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland

Spencer Hardin

110. AQHA 9005: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 289

Back Alli Invitation

Riley Walburn

Jim White

111. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
112. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
2 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
3 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
4 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
5 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
6 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
7 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
8 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
113. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
DQ 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
DQ 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
114. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
2 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
3 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
4 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
DQ 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
115. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #A2531 (Tanya Muse Green): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

1 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
2 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
3 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
4 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
5 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
6 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
DQ 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
DQ 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
116. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
117. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
3 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
119. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Quick To Disco Katherine L Thompson Katherine L Thompson
2 170 Peptoy Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
120. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 Smart Lil Spade Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
2 236 Paris Firewater Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 242 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
7 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
8 249 Baileys Packin Heat Kyndal K Schley Slash S Ranch
9 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
121. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
122. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 205 Rawhides Peppy Spur Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner



Show #A2531 (Tanya Muse Green): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

4 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
126. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
127. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
140. AQHA 165000: Ranch Sorting - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
1 437 Spotted By Trona Ryan R Smith Samantha Struhall
2 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
2 414 CatIn Overdrive Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
3 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
3 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
4 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray
4 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham
5 407 Wee Woody Winkie Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
5 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 429 AthenaReyLlena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius



Show #A2531 (Dale Parker): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Ty Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
141. AQHA 265000: Amt Ranch Sorting - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 415 Halerious Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray

1 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall

2 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang

2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham

3 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw

3 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham

4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius

4 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius

5 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr

5 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 426 Sorta Catty Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 403 Reyzasmartlookincat Randy Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 404 Snappy Style Tracker Miranda K Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 428 Peppy Shining Badger David A Nicholson David &/or Michelle Nicholson
DQ 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 429 AthenaReyLena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius

143. AQHA 163000: Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 Sr Christy Cat Justin C Underwood Steven C Olson

1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith

1 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray

2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham

2 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr

2 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude



Show #A2531 (Dale Parker): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 420 Built ToDual Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 415 Halerious Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Ty Cornelius Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall
144. AQHA 263000: Amt Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 413 SQH CatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
1 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
1 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
2 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
2 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
2 430 Bermuda Cat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
3 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
3 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
3 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
4 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 447 Dual Rays Cat Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 448 WT Dunn By Blue Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang



DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

431
440
429
421
434
423
444
416
437

Show #A2531 (Dale Parker): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

Jewelerey

Gar Captain Jack
Athena Rey Lena
JQH Movin Catt
Prime Time Jewel
CF Patty

Fancy Lil Dumplin
Autumakum

Spotted By Trona

Linda Delude

Ryan R Smith
David A Nicholson
Ross Graham
Marc Smallwood
Danny Jr Roberson
William Nixon
Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall

Robert & Linda Delude
Ryan R Smith

David Nicholson

Ross Graham

Marc Smallwood
Danny Roberson,Jr
William Nixon

Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 296 Dream On Jerry Mark Dunham Jerry W Fuller
2 295 Youbetterbegoodtome Mark Dunham Joseph Reeves Jay Atwill
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
DQ 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
DQ 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
DQ 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
DQ 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
4. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
2 322 Shades Of Good Mary Bess W oodruff Mary Bess W oodruff
3 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
5. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
5 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
6 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
8 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
6. AQHA 9120: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
7. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
8. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

DQ 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
10. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
2 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
11. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
12. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
2 289 Back Alli Invitation Cory W Everhart Jim White
3 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
4 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
5 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
DQ 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
DQ 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
2 215 Magnum Moo La Chaney Laws Tim Laws
3 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
4 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
5 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
6 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
DQ 283 Fine Electricmachine Grace Thompson Grace Thompson
14. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
2 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 277 FS Pale Face Gunner Andie C Pratt David Pratt
4 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
5 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
6 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
7 215 Magnum Moo La Chaney Laws Tim Laws
8 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
9 206 BitBy Skeet Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
15. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 776 Jet Setting Jackie Will Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
2 245 Mecom In Red Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses
3 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

4 264 Bigstarintinseltown Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
5 240 Allsteins Mayhem Greg D Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
6 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
7 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
8 246 Djs Vested Trouble Alicia Parker Alicia Parker
9 191 Outlaw Whiz Melinda Remsen Davis Melinda Remsen Davis
16. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
3 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
4 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
5 118 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
6 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
7 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
8 50 Invitation N Details Jo Ann Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
9 230 Riprageous Shan P Kropf Shan P Kropf
17. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
3 280 HP Docs Flamin Hot Michael A Jordan Harrington Marianne/ Prause
4 254 Adele Spooks Freckl Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Ann Schuette
5 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
6 44 Peptos Power Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
7 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
8 281 HP Sure Chocolate Michael A Jordan Harrington Marianne/ Prause
9 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
18. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
2 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
DQ 275 Custom Tag Charlotte Fox Andrew Fox
19. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
2 276 Alotta Step Andie C Pratt David Pratt
3 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
4 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
5 113 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf Jenna Meimerstorf
6 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
7 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
8 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)
20. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
2 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
3 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jered Davis JD Farm 134
21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 West Coast Dot Com Leslee Parker Leslee Parker
2 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
3 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
4 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
5 274 Lu Stop Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
6 191 Outlaw Whiz Melinda Remsen Davis Melinda Remsen Davis
7 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jered Davis JD Farm 134
8 118 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
9 272 PjColor Me Dunn Tammie W eaver Tammie W eaver
22. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 Whos The Whiz Kid Andrew Fox Les F Woodgeard
2 232 Check This Dun It Andrew Fox Andrea L Meinhart
3 271 Easy Sparkling Kip E Ply James W Or Susan S
4 145 Mama Tried Kip E Ply Kip E Ply
5 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
6 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 247 Mister Peppy Pep Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
8 294 Lite N Juicey Bennie Mullins Darling 888 Ranch (Fox)
DQ 267 Leans Lil Surprize Anna Layne Harris Delaina Harris
23. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Jarrett Michael Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
2 150 Taps Seven L Legacy Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile

30. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
31. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Cara McMillian-Gibson Carol C Stewart
32. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Rockin Too Cool Frank Mccarver Frank Mccarver
33. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor

34. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

2 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
3 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
38. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Monte Horn Carol C Stewart
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Rockin Too Cool Billy Ray Poe Frank Mccarver

41. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
44. AQHA 407400: Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Jarrett Michael Ware William D & Felisha S Ware

47. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
3 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
4 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
5 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

51. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
54. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Heza Sirprizer David G Wilson David G Wilson
55. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
3 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
4 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
7 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee

58. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
60. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses

61. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 10

2 125
3 122
Place Back#

Heza Sirprizer
Dream In Krymsun

Ms Red Devil

David G Wilson
Kennedy Haines

Zach V Mccarver

David G Wilson
Kennedy Haines

Zach V Mccarver

62. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 47
253
298
299

2

3

4

5 214
6 257
7 244
8 544
9

Place Back#

Gotta Hot Gun
Ubetimwhistlindixie
Lazydayz R Here Agin
Hope By Certain

Hez Purely Dynamic
RR Certainly Invited
Blazing Hot Blake
Lazy Looker

Absolute Purple Haze

Karen M Johnson
Julie Crossland
Clayton Jerrell
Semmie Wicker
Sidney Kay Dunham
Candy Workman
Hannah Longing

Brian Brady

Katherine A Dr Draughon

Karen M Johnson

Julie Crossland

Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
Semmie Wicker

Trent Eugene Dunham
Candy Workman
Hannah Longing

Brian Brady

Katherine A Dr Draughon

65. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 268

Place Back#

Fortunette

Justin Ware

William D & Felisha S Ware

66. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192

Place Back#

Cc lem Everything

Steven W Pigg

Steven W Pigg

69. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 290

Place Back#

Cielos Electric Jac

72. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Howdy Smith

Rider's Name

Howdy Smith

Owner's Name

1 268

Place Back#

Fortunette

Monte Horn

William D & Felisha S Ware

76. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 247
2 290

Place Back#

Mister Peppy Pep

Cielos Electric Jac

Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth

Howdy Smith

Bar 6 Quarter Horses

Howdy Smith

79. AQHA 9006: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 114

Vr Makin Waves

Jack Fancey

80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Dream In Krymsun

Ms Red Devil

Kennedy Haines

Zach V Mccarver

Kennedy Haines

Zach V Mccarver

81. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 125
2 122
Place Back#
1 210
2 154
3 141
4 257
Place Back#

Up All Nite Long
Delicate Details
Its On The House

RR Certainly Invited

Megan Tutor
Kimberly Lynn Landa
Josyanne L Frazee

Candy Workman

Megan Tutor
Kimberly Lynn Landa
Josyanne L Frazee

Candy Workman

82. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
3 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
4 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
83. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
2 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
DQ 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
84. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
2 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
4 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
85. AQHA 9121: Small Fry HUS - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
2 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
2 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
87. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 201 Indianality Bailey W hitby Bailey W hithy
88. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
89. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
2 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
91. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa

Place Back#

92. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

1 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
2 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
5 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
93. AQHA 9122: Small Fry Equi - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
2 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
94. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
95. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
2 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
96. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
3 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
DQ 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
. AQHA 9001: Lead Line - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 175 A Good Temptation Bailey Mize Lee Mize
0 138 Only Good Lovin Kylie Cook Suzanne R Cook
100. AQHA 9002: Walk-Trot (10 And Under) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 197 Smart N Wrangled Mattie Elizabeth Harris Joyce Giddens
2 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
101. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister E H JR Pait Katie E Johnson
2 107 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
3 252 Unbelievably Lazy Mark Dunham Cindy Reese Furgerson
4 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
5 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
6 717 Vs Flashin Cash W ayne W atlington Cissy Robinson
7 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
8 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
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9 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson
102. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
103. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
2 221 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
3 117 Just A Good Blazer Tammy J Sampson Tammy J Sampson
4 252 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
5 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
6 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
7 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
104. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 LazyToThe Roan E H JR Pait Amy Black
2 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
4 224 Cookin It Up Hot Jeff Honey Claudia M Peeler
5 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
6 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
105. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Impulse Of Hope Jerry Strickland Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland
2 777 Excllent Machine Steven L Robinson Steven L Robinson
3 223 Lazy ToThe Roan Amy Black Amy Black
4 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
5 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
6 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
7 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
8 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson
106. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister Katie E Johnson Katie E Johnson
2 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
3 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
4 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
7 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
DQ 153 Forever Is Certain Reba M Byrd Kimberly L/Staley Don Landa
107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham



Show #A2532 (Brad W Kearns): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

3 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
4 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
108. AQHA 9003: Open Walk-Trot (11 And Over) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 252 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
2 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
109. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
DQ 195 Impulse Of Hope E H JR Pait Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland
DQ 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
110. AQHA 9005: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
111. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
112. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
2 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
3 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
4 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
5 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
6 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
7 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
8 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
113. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
DQ 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
DQ 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
114. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
2 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
3 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
4 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
DQ 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
115. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
2 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
3 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
4 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
5 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
6 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
DQ 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
DQ 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
116. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
117. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
3 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
119. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Quick To Disco Katherine L Thompson Katherine L Thompson
2 170 Peptoy Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
120. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 Smart Lil Spade Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
2 236 Paris Firewater Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 242 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
7 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
8 249 Baileys Packin Heat Kyndal K Schley Slash S Ranch
9 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
121. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
122. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 205 Rawhides Peppy Spur Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
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4 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
126. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
127. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
140. AQHA 165000: Ranch Sorting - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
1 437 Spotted By Trona Ryan R Smith Samantha Struhall
2 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
2 414 CatIn Overdrive Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
3 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
3 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
4 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray
4 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham
5 407 Wee Woody Winkie Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
5 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 429 AthenaReyLlena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
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DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Ty Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
141. AQHA 265000: Amt Ranch Sorting - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 415 Halerious Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray

1 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall

2 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang

2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham

3 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw

3 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham

4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius

4 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius

5 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr

5 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 426 Sorta Catty Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 403 Reyzasmartlookincat Randy Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 404 Snappy Style Tracker Miranda K Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 428 Peppy Shining Badger David A Nicholson David &/or Michelle Nicholson
DQ 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 429 AthenaReyLena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius

143. AQHA 163000: Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 Sr Christy Cat Justin C Underwood Steven C Olson

1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith

1 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray

2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham

2 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr

2 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
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DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 420 Built ToDual Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 415 Halerious Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Ty Cornelius Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall
144. AQHA 263000: Amt Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 413 SQH CatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
1 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
1 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
2 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
2 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
2 430 Bermuda Cat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
3 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
3 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
3 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
4 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 447 Dual Rays Cat Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 448 WT Dunn By Blue Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang



DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

431
440
429
421
434
423
444
416
437
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Jewelerey

Gar Captain Jack
Athena Rey Lena
JQH Movin Catt
Prime Time Jewel
CF Patty

Fancy Lil Dumplin
Autumakum

Spotted By Trona

Linda Delude

Ryan R Smith
David A Nicholson
Ross Graham
Marc Smallwood
Danny Jr Roberson
William Nixon
Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall

Robert & Linda Delude
Ryan R Smith

David Nicholson

Ross Graham

Marc Smallwood
Danny Roberson,Jr
William Nixon

Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall



Place Back#

Show #A8050 (Rick Baker): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

Horse's Name

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 296 Dream On Jerry Mark Dunham Jerry W Fuller
2 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 295 Youbetterbegoodtome Mark Dunham Joseph Reeves Jay Atwill
4 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
DQ 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
DQ 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
2 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
DQ 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
4. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
2 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
3 322 Shades Of Good Mary Bess W oodruff Mary Bess W oodruff
4 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
5 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
6 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
5. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
2 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
3 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
6 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
7 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
8 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
DQ 188 The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
6. AQHA 9120: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
7. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
8. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
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DQ 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
10. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
2 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
11. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
12. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Cory W Everhart Jim White
2 297 ImOn Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones Randy Or Ann Baker
3 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
4 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
5 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
DQ 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
DQ 299 Hope By Certain Mark Dunham Semmie Wicker
13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
4 215 Magnum Moo La Chaney Laws Tim Laws
5 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
6 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
DQ 283 Fine Electricmachine Grace Thompson Grace Thompson
14. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
2 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
3 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
4 206 Bit By Skeet Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
5 277 FS Pale Face Gunner Andie C Pratt David Pratt
6 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
7 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
8 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
9 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
15. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 240 Allsteins Mayhem Greg D Williams Greg Or Rhonda Williams
2 245 Mecom In Red Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses
3 264 Bigstarintinseltown Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
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4 776 Jet Setting Jackie Will Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
5 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
6 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
7 246 Dijs Vested Trouble Alicia Parker Alicia Parker
8 191 Outlaw Whiz Melinda Remsen Davis Melinda Remsen Davis
9 111 Sure Details Sue Wheeler Sue Wheeler
16. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
3 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
4 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
5 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
6 50 Invitation N Details Jo Ann Hancock Jo Ann Hancock
7 44 Peptos Power Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
8 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
9 264 Bigstarintinseltown Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero

17. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 229 Taking Chancez Jenny W Honey Jenny W Honey
4 44 Peptos Power Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
5 254 Adele Spooks Freckl Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Ann Schuette
6 155 Colonelspeppybargirl Lesa Lewis Dwight Or Lesa Lewis
7 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
8 274 Lu Stop Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
9 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver

18. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges
2 292 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
4 275 Custom Tag Charlotte Fox Andrew Fox
5 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile

19. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 287 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi Isabella Jacuzzi
2 284 ThatKind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien Hannah Lovrien
3 276 Alotta Step Andie C Pratt David Pratt
4 278 Cielos Hope Maggie Grace Malone Maggie Grace Malone
5 258 Benjamin Banjo Matthew R Verser Joe Verser
6 123 Spooks Not All Dun W hitney Lyn Strong W hitney Lyn Strong
7 113 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf Jenna Meimerstorf
8 291 Saragosa Duck Quinn Hodges Quinn Hodges

DQ 149 Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
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20. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jered Davis JD Farm 134
2 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
3 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
2 293 West Coast Dot Com Leslee Parker Leslee Parker
3 262 Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
4 274 Lu Stop Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
5 273 Late Night Lights Susan Havens-Mills Susan Havens-Mills
6 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jered Davis JD Farm 134
7 260 Boon Daddy Dun It Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
8 272 PjColor Me Dunn Tammie W eaver Tammie W eaver
9 282 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Harrington Marianne/ Prause
22. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 Whos The Whiz Kid Andrew Fox Les F Woodgeard
2 145 Mama Tried Kip E Ply Kip E Ply
3 271 Easy Sparkling Kip E Ply James W Or Susan S
4 232 Check This Dun It Andrew Fox Andrea L Meinhart
5 259 Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris Delaina Harris
6 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 247 Mister Peppy Pep Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
DQ 191 Outlaw Whiz Andrew Fox Melinda Remsen Davis
23. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Jarrett Michael Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
2 150 Taps Seven L Legacy Bailey Carwile Bailey Carwile
30. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
31. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Cara McMillian-Gibson Carol C Stewart
32. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Rockin Too Cool Frank Mccarver Frank Mccarver
33. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
34. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,

2

212

Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey



3 154
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Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 Shezan Elusive Lady Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
38. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Cool Litl Doll Monte Horn Carol C Stewart
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Rockin Too Cool Billy Ray Poe Frank Mccarver
41. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
44. AQHA 407400: Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Jarrett Michael Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
47. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
2 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
3 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
4 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
5 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
51. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
54. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Heza Sirprizer David G Wilson David G Wilson
55. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
3 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
7 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee

58. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 A Secret Expectation Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
60. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
61. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Heza Sirprizer

David G Wilson

David G Wilson

2 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
3 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
62. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
2 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
3 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
4 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Clayton Jerrell Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
5 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
6 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
7 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
8 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
9 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
65. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 Fortunette Justin Ware William D & Felisha S Ware
66. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Cc lem Everything Steven W Pigg Steven W Pigg
69. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
72. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 Fortunette Monte Horn William D & Felisha S Ware
76. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
2 247 Mister Peppy Pep Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth Bar 6 Quarter Horses
79. AQHA 9006: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines Kennedy Haines
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
81. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
2 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
3 141 Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
4 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
82. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
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Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn

Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver
Dream In Krymsun Kennedy Haines

Dont Look Surprised Bailey Carwile

Ellie Kate Wilburn
Zach V Mccarver
Kennedy Haines

Bailey Carwile

83. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

2 220

3 122

4 125

DQ 149
Place Back#
1 188

2 141

DQ 257

The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen

Its On The House Josyanne L Frazee

RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman

2 N Land & Cattle Company,
Josyanne L Frazee

Candy Workman

84. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
3 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
4 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
85. AQHA 9121: Small Fry HUS - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
2 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
2 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
87. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 201 Indianality Bailey W hitby Bailey W hithy
88. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
89. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
2 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
91. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 188 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
5 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
92. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
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2 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
3 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
4 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 138 Only Good Lovin Suzanne R Cook Suzanne R Cook
93. AQHA 9122: Small Fry Equi - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Vr Makin Waves Jack Fancey
2 169 Ima Struttin Fantasy Audrey W hitby Katherine Ward
94. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
95. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Arts Sweet Addiction Amanda Bigelow Amanda Bigelow
2 154 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
96. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 220 Mo Less A Leaguer Ellie Kate Wilburn Ellie Kate Wilburn
3 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Novel Escape Leanne Reeves Casey Leanne Reeves Casey
2 154 Delicate Details Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 135 Dgs Ironoutthefacts Randall H Mize Randall H Mize
4 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
. AQHA 9001: Lead Line - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 175 A Good Temptation Bailey Mize Lee Mize
0 138 Only Good Lovin Kylie Cook Suzanne R Cook
100. AQHA 9002: Walk-Trot (10 And Under) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn Jim White
2 197 Smart N Wrangled Mattie Elizabeth Harris Joyce Giddens
101. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister E H JR Pait Katie E Johnson
2 107 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
3 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
4 717 Vs Flashin Cash Wayne W atlington Cissy Robinson
5 252 Unbelievably Lazy Mark Dunham Cindy Reese Furgerson
6 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
7 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
8 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
9 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson



Place Back#

Show #A8050 (Rick Baker): Circle G Classic (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)
102. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
103. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
2 252 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
3 117 Just A Good Blazer Tammy J Sampson Tammy J Sampson
4 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
5 221 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
6 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
7 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
104. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 LazyToThe Roan E H JR Pait Amy Black
2 237 Suddenly A Cowgirl Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 224 Cookin It Up Hot Jeff Honey Claudia M Peeler
4 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
5 544 Lazy Looker Mark Dunham Brian Brady
6 125 Dream In Krymsun Clayton Jerrell Kennedy Haines
105. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Impulse Of Hope Jerry Strickland Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland
2 777 Excllent Machine Steven L Robinson Steven L Robinson
3 223 Lazy ToThe Roan Amy Black Amy Black
4 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
5 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
6 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
7 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
8 117 Just A Good Blazer Sambo Sampson Tammy J Sampson
106. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Sole Sister Katie E Johnson Katie E Johnson
2 253 Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland Julie Crossland
3 210 UpAll Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
4 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
5 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
6 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
7 196 Zips Platinum Asset Connie Neighbours Connie Neighbours
DQ 153 Forever Is Certain Reba M Byrd Kimberly L/Staley Don Landa
107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 105 KM Always Invite Me Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
3 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham



4 222

Place Back#
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Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner

Samantha Faulkner

108. AQHA 9003: Open Walk-Trot (11 And Over) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 269
2 252

Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond

Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson

Amy M Richmond

Cindy Reese Furgerson

109. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 299

DQ 195
DQ 185

Place Back#

Hope By Certain Mark Dunham

Impulse Of Hope E H JR Pait

Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin

Semmie Wicker

Jerry &/or Vickie Strickland

Spencer Hardin

110. AQHA 9005: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 289

Back Alli Invitation Riley Walburn

Jim White

111. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
2 222 HotUnder The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
112. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Up All Nite Long Megan Tutor Megan Tutor
2 289 Back Alli Invitation Stephanie Joy Williams Jim White
3 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
4 141 lts On The House Josyanne L Frazee Josyanne L Frazee
5 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
6 269 Whos Huntin Who Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond
7 285 Miss Bonita Spin Jennifer Davis JD Farm 134
8 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
113. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 121 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 122 Ms Red Devil Zach V Mccarver Zach V Mccarver
3 222 Hot Under The Covers Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
4 199 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
DQ 214 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham
DQ 185 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
114. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 RR Certainly Invited Candy Workman Candy Workman
2 299 Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker Semmie Wicker
3 270 Two Parr Advantage Joan Gann Joan Or Charles Gann
4 286 The Cowboy Code Al Fenger Al Fenger
DQ 217 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
115. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253

Ubetimwhistlindixie Julie Crossland

Julie Crossland
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2 244 Blazing Hot Blake Hannah Longing Hannah Longing
3 296 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry W Fuller
4 544 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
5 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
6 202 CHICSFORTYFOURMAGNUM Lexi M Haynie Lexi M Or Rick J Haynie
DQ 3737 Absolute Purple Haze Katherine A Dr Draughon Katherine A Dr Draughon
DQ 175 A Good Temptation Lee Mize Lee Mize
116. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
117. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
3 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 193 Jaded In Vegas Anna Layne Harris Anna Layne Harris
119. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Quick To Disco Katherine L Thompson Katherine L Thompson
2 170 Peptoy Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
3 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
120. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 Smart Lil Spade Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
2 236 Paris Firewater Jennifer Marie Arnold Jennifer Marie Arnold
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 242 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
7 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
8 249 Baileys Packin Heat Kyndal K Schley Slash S Ranch
9 290 Cielos Electric Jac Howdy Smith Howdy Smith
121. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
122. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 205 Rawhides Peppy Spur Allie Jane Briggs Paul Jr Blasingame
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
4 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
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5 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
6 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
126. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
127. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Pacnhowietothebar Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
2 238 MCC Kats Wrigly Audra K Blevins Katy Sharp Blevins
3 170 Peptoy Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 101 Skippers Slick Man Alyson R Faulkner Kristy Faulkner
DQ 119 Rompin With Honor Maggie Michelle Smith Maggie And Kelly Smith
140. AQHA 165000: Ranch Sorting - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
1 437 Spotted By Trona Ryan R Smith Samantha Struhall
2 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
2 414 CatIn Overdrive Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
3 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
3 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
4 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray
4 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham
5 407 Wee Woody Winkie Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
5 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 429 AthenaReyLlena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Ty Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
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141. AQHA 265000: Amt Ranch Sorting - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 415 Halerious Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
1 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall
2 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham
3 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
3 421 JQH Movin Catt Ross Graham Ross Graham
4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
5 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr
5 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 426 Sorta Catty Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 403 Reyzasmartlookincat Randy Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 404 Snappy Style Tracker Miranda K Hickmon Randy Hickmon
DQ 428 Peppy Shining Badger David A Nicholson David &/or Michelle Nicholson
DQ 402 Starzan Jazzy Man Harold Harwell Harold And Terri Harwell
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 429 AthenaReyLena David A Nicholson David Nicholson
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
143. AQHA 163000: Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 441 Sr Christy Cat Justin C Underwood Steven C Olson
1 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
1 418 Petticoats N Pistols Ty Cornelius Scarlett B Bray
2 422 ReyCharles Ross Graham Ross Graham
2 423 CF Patty Danny Jr Roberson Danny Roberson,Jr
2 445 DVM Smart Model Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 438 Dual At Noon Justin C Underwood Ryan R Smith
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DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 430 BermudaCat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 440 Gar Captain Jack Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 419 Hickory Molly Mac Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 420 Built ToDual Ross Graham Ross Graham
DQ 434 Prime Time Jewel Marc Smallwood Marc Smallwood
DQ 424 Redhead Hickory Danny Jr Roberson Danny Jr Roberson
DQ 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Ty Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
DQ 442 Lucky Shelia Hickory William Nixon William J Nixon
DQ 443 Joseys Hickory Rebecca Marie Newman William Nixon
DQ 444 Fancy Lil Dumplin William Nixon William Nixon
DQ 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynait Jeff B Mynait
DQ 413 SQHCatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 415 Halerious Justin C Underwood Patrick P Bray
DQ 417 U CanCount On Me Ty Cornelius Patrick P Bray
DQ 409 BetYerA Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
DQ 437 Spotted By Trona Samantha Struhall Samantha Struhall
144. AQHA 263000: Amt Team Penning - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 413 SQH CatlAm Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
1 414 CatIn Overdrive Patrick P Bray Patrick P Bray
1 410 Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
2 433 Unos Classy Quejana Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
2 418 Petticoats N Pistols Scarlett B Bray Scarlett B Bray
2 430 Bermuda Cat Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
3 411 Embezzler Was A Chic Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
3 409 Bet Yer A Star Jim L Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
3 408 Smartys Trona Lynn Cornelius Jim L Cornelius
4 406 Scootin Ina Mercedes Melanie A Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 407 Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius
4 412 JPS Fashionable Jeff B Mynatt Jeff B Mynatt
DQ 439 JBBS Peppin Cat Ryan R Smith Ryan R Smith
DQ 425 CR Could Make Hay Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 427 Playin A Star Sean D Shaw Sean D Shaw
DQ 435 Smartys Real Caddy Kevin M Stang Kevin Stang
DQ 447 Dual Rays Cat Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 432 Crystal Clear Lake Robert Wayne Delude Robert & Linda Delude
DQ 448 WT Dunn By Blue Pamela Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 401 KCL Cowhorse Boogie Aimee L McCleney Aimee L McCleney Parker
DQ 436 Smoke In The Cab Kevin M Stang Pamela Stang
DQ 431 Jewelerey Linda Delude Robert & Linda Delude
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Gar Captain Jack
Athena Rey Lena
JQH Movin Catt
Prime Time Jewel
CF Patty

Fancy Lil Dumplin
Autumakum

Spotted By Trona

Ryan R Smith
David A Nicholson
Ross Graham
Marc Smallwood
Danny Jr Roberson
William Nixon
Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall

Ryan R Smith
David Nicholson
Ross Graham
Marc Smallwood
Danny Roberson,Jr
William Nixon
Patrick P Bray

Samantha Struhall



